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ALIAS

Purgatory Smith
Ramblin Dave

Ol #4

Territorial Ryder
Mid Valley Drifter
Big Lou

Will Shootem
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Buckshot Shell-E
Mountain Rider
PaleWolf Brunelle
Tule Spud

Rocky Hill Rustler
Tex Dover

Man With No Name
Katie Kaboom

Big Iron Buster
Tillamook Kidd

Bad Eye Lefty
Barry L. Plotz
Connivin' Katie Jones
Crotchity Old Grouch
Buxton Lookout
Copperhead Dave
Idaho Sue

Whiney Henry Yoho
Dynamite Capps
Hoodoo

Dakota Gunsmoke
Rogue River Ranger
Antety

Wimpy Hank Yoho
Quiet Jake
Ricochet Ron

Darn Tootin'
Kalapooia Kid

Long Jim Handcock
Artemus Bad Penny
Calamity Tam
Grandview

Ozark Rose

State Games of Oregon

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

7:01:57 PM
Category Stagel
Time
GF 26.53
S 26.15
FC 24.16
M 26.14
T 34.36
M 29.61
49 32.87
M 29.90
L 28.54
SD 29.90
T 34.57
GF 32.21
D 30.47
49 33.46
FCD 39.05
LM 31.53
FCD 33.45
FC 38.95
SD 39.51
T 43.51
L 50.26
BW 40.65
CcC 36.42
FC 40.72
LD 44.55
T 42.13
M 50.44
LD 40.51
49 51.47
VT 50.93
LD 52.72
CcC 56.88
S 51.73
CcC 54.78
BB 60.04
SD 53.70
FCD 60.26
FCD 65.07
LD 58.44
T 57.29
LSD 70.03

Stage 2
Time
24.06
24.27
25.98
36.16
29.99
27.38
30.56
34.07
33.41
29.98
31.47
30.04
42.27
27.34
29.15
37.43
35.50
35.29
32.23
39.46
37.28
32.24
41.22
41.35
42.13
38.29
46.81
45.95
44.86
49.41
75.09
58.77
49.97
53.27
59.88
49.78
52.96
60.72
60.20
61.52
77.22

Stage 3
Time
19.95
20.55
19.54
19.16
27.54
22.94
20.53
18.07
20.98
24.23
29.54
22.40
31.39
22.15
29.61
22.40
25.26
36.27
31.73
32.07
30.52
25.99
41.74
31.69
35.26
26.47
28.73
57.74
33.58
47.87
42.28
49.10
38.93
32.67
50.85
36.04
47.69
48.39
58.57
56.46
68.57

Stage 4
Time
18.36
21.03
22.97
17.30
19.34
20.07
25.16
21.61
19.98
23.83
19.33
20.45
23.09
44.60
24.58
36.51
29.84
25.96
25.27
26.88
22.50
27.54
30.85
42.93
36.78
34.59
27.89
29.71
35.25
36.02
36.94
41.25
38.57
43.30
41.48
79.16
45.72
54.30
45.18
88.80
53.85

Stage 5
Time
22.95
21.98
22.66
22.70
21.22
26.78
24.32
31.30
28.82
27.84
26.72
29.69
26.22
28.62
39.92
40.29
48.26
40.93
40.26
35.85
35.03
43.69
36.18
37.95
35.27
55.54
57.40
40.99
56.13
53.62
53.75
50.34
44.02
66.65
53.43
59.16
67.73
62.08
68.12
64.57
66.15
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Stage 6
Time
24.81
22.76
29.27
25.94
19.98
30.33
24.52
25.46
32.40
30.71
33.05
42.22
31.58
29.12
33.30
30.79
32.05
33.81
42.32
39.89
44.93
53.38
41.10
37.81
41.99
46.69
38.27
49.34
45.40
51.06
43.25
50.03
86.99
64.31
59.17
55.56
63.88
57.71
61.15
62.44
69.19

Final
Time
136.66
136.74
144.58
147.40
152.43
157.11
157.96
160.41
164.13
166.49
174.68
177.01
185.02
185.29
195.61
198.95
204.36
211.21
211.32
217.66
220.52
223.49
227.51
232.45
235.98
243.71
249.54
264.24
266.69
288.91
304.03
306.37
310.21
314.98
324.85
333.40
338.24
348.27
351.66
391.08
405.01



State Games of Oregon
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Sunday, July 09, 2006 7:03:27 PM

Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage 5

Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time
Category: 49'er
1 Will Shootem 7 32.87 30.56  20.53 25.16 24.32
2 Tex Dover 14 33.46 27.34 22.15 44.60 28.62
3 Dakota Gunsmoke 29 51.47 44.86 33.58 35.25 56.13
Category: Buckaroo Boy
1 Darn Tootin' 35 60.04 59.88 50.85 41.48 53.43
Category: B Western
1 Crotchity Old Grouch 22 40.65 32.24 25.99 27.54 43.69
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Buxton Lookout 23 36.42 41.22 41.74 30.85 36.18
2  Wimpy Hank Yoho 32 56.88 58.77 49.10 41.25 50.34
3 Ricochet Ron 34 54.78 53.27 32.67 43.30 66.65
Category: Duelist
1 Rocky Hill Rustler 13 30.47 4227  31.39 23.09 26.22
Category:  Frontier Cartridge
1 Ol'#4 3 24.16 2598  19.54 22.97 22.66
2 Tillamook Kidd 18 38.95 3529  36.27 25.96 40.93
3 Copperhead Dave 24 40.72 41.35 31.69 42.93 37.95
Category: F C Duelist
1 Man With No Name 15 39.05 29.15  29.61 24.58 39.92
2 Big Iron Buster 17 33.45 3550  25.26 29.84 48.26
3 Long Jim Handcock 37 60.26 52.96  47.69 45.72 67.73
4  Artemus Bad Penny 38 65.07 60.72  48.39 54.30 62.08
Category: Gunfighter
1 Purgatory Smith 1 26.53 24.06  19.95 18.36 22.95
2 Tule Spud 12 32.21 30.04 2240 20.45 29.69
Category: Ladies Traditional
1 Buckshot Shell-E 9 28.54 3341  20.98 19.98 28.82
2 Connivin' Katie Jones 21 50.26 37.28 30.52 22.50 35.03
Category: Ladies Duelist
1 Idaho Sue 25 44.55 4213  35.26 36.78 35.27
2 Hoodoo 28 40.51 4595  57.74 29.71 40.99
3 Antety 31 52.72 75.09  42.28 36.94 53.75
4 Calamity Tam 39 58.44 60.20  58.57 45.18 68.12
Category: Ladies Modern
1 Katie Kaboom 16 31.53 37.43 22.40 36.51 40.29
Category: Ladies Senior Duelist
1 Ozark Rose 41 70.03 77.22 68.57 53.85 66.15
Category: Modern
1 Territorial Ryder 4 26.14 36.16 19.16 17.30 22.70
2 BigLou 6 29.61 27.38 2294 20.07 26.78
3 Buffalo Wings Bryan 8 29.90 34.07  18.07 21.61 31.30
4 Dynamite Capps 27 50.44 46.81  28.73 27.89 57.40
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Stage 6
Timek

24.52
29.12
45.40

59.17

53.38

41.10
50.03
64.31

31.58

29.27
33.81
37.81

33.30
32.05
63.88
57.71

24.81
42.22

32.40
44.93

41.99
49.34
43.25
61.15

30.79
69.19
25.94
30.33

25.46
38.27
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Totals
Time

157.96
185.29
266.69

324.85

223.49

227.51
306.37
314.98

185.02

144.58
211.21
232.45

195.61
204.36
338.24
348.27

136.66
177.01

164.13
220.52

235.98
264.24
304.03
351.66

198.95
405.01
147.40
157.11

160.41
249.54



State Games of Oregon
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Sunday, July 09, 2006 7:03:27 PM
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage 5
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time
Category:  Senior
1 Ramblin Dave 2 26.15 24.27 20.55 21.03 21.98
2 Quiet Jake 33 51.73 49.97 38.93 38.57 44.02
Category:  Senior Duelist
1 Mountain Rider 10 29.90 29.98 24.23 23.83 27.84
2 Bad Eye Lefty 19 39.51 32.23 31.73 25.27 40.26
3 Kalapooia Kid 36 53.70 49.78 36.04 79.16 59.16
Category:  Traditional
1 Mid Valley Drifter 5 34.36 29.99 27.54 19.34 21.22
2 PaleWolf Brunelle 11 34.57 31.47 29.54 19.33 26.72
3 Barry L. Plotz 20 4351 39.46 32.07 26.88 35.85
4 Whiney Henry Yoho 26 42.13 38.29 26.47 34.59 55.54
5 Grandview 40 57.29 61.52 56.46 88.80 64.57
Category: Veteran
1 Rogue River Ranger 30 50.93 49.41 47.87 36.02 53.62

Page 2

Stage 6
Timek

22.76
86.99

30.71
42.32
55.56

19.98
33.05
39.89
46.69
62.44

51.06
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Totals
Time

136.74
310.21

166.49
211.32
333.40

152.43
174.68
217.66
243.71
391.08

288.91



State Games of Oregon
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, July 09, 2006 7:05:02 PM 7/9/2006  Page 1of5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time Time
Gunfighter 26.53 24.06 19.95 18.36 27.95 24.81 141.66
Purgatory Smith Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
26.53 24.06 19.95 18.36 22.95 24.81 136.66
Senior 26.15 24.27 20.55 21.03 26.98 22.76 141.74
Ramblin Dave Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
26.15 24.27 20.55 21.03 21.98 22.76 136.74
Frontier Cartridge 24.16 25.98 19.54 17.97 27.66 24.27 139.58
ol #4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
24.16 25.98 19.54 22.97 22.66 29.27 144.58
Modern 26.14 26.16 19.16 17.30 27.70 25.94 142.40
Territorial Ryder Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
26.14 36.16 19.16 17.30 22.70 25.94 147.40
Traditional 24.36 24.99 17.54 14.34 21.22 19.98 122.43
Mid Valley Drifter Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 35
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
34.36 29.99 27.54 19.34 21.22 19.98 152.43
Modern 29.61 27.38 22.94 20.07 31.78 30.33 162.11
Big Lou Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
29.61 27.38 22.94 20.07 26.78 30.33 157.11
49'er 27.87 25.56 20.53 20.16 29.32 24.52 147.96
Will Shootem Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 = 0 0= 0 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
32.87 30.56 20.53 25.16 24.32 24.52 157.96
Modern 24.90 24.07 18.07 16.61 26.30 25.46 135.41
Buffalo Wings Bryan Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 2=10 0= 0 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
29.90 34.07 18.07 21.61 31.30 25.46 160.41
Ladies Traditional 28.54 28.41 20.98 19.98 33.82 27.40 159.13
Buckshot Shell-E Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
28.54 3341 20.98 19.98 28.82 32.40 164.13
Senior Duelist 29.90 29.98 24.23 23.83 32.84 30.71 171.49
Mountain Rider Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
29.90 29.98 24.23 23.83 27.84 30.71 166.49
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State Games of Oregon
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, July 09, 2006 7:05:02 PM 7/9/2006  Page 2 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time Time
Traditional 29.57 26.47 24.54 19.33 31.72 28.05 159.68
PaleWolf Brunelle Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
34.57 31.47 29.54 19.33 26.72 33.05 174.68
Gunfighter 27.21 25.04 22.40 20.45 29.69 27.22 152.01
Tule Spud Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 3=15 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
32.21 30.04 22.40 20.45 29.69 42.22 177.01
Duelist 30.47 27.27 26.39 23.09 31.22 26.58 165.02
Rocky Hill Rustler Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
30.47 42.27 31.39 23.09 26.22 31.58 185.02
49'er 33.46 27.34 22.15 29.60 33.62 29.12 175.29
Tex Dover Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
33.46 27.34 22.15 44.60 28.62 29.12 185.29
F C Duelist 34.05 29.15 24.61 24.58 39.92 33.30 185.61
Man With No Name Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
39.05 29.15 29.61 24.58 39.92 33.30 195.61
Ladies Modern 31.53 32.43 22.40 26.51 45.29 30.79 188.95
Katie Kaboom Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
31.53 37.43 22.40 36.51 40.29 30.79 198.95
F C Duelist 33.45 30.50 25.26 24.84 38.26 32.05 184.36
Big Iron Buster Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 3=15 0= 0 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
3345 35.50 25.26 29.84 48.26 32.05 204.36
Frontier Cartridge 38.95 30.29 26.27 25.96 40.93 33.81 196.21
Tillamook Kidd Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
38.95 35.29 36.27 25.96 40.93 33.81 211.21
Senior Duelist 34.51 32.23 26.73 25.27 40.26 37.32 196.32
Bad Eye Lefty Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
39.51 32.23 31.73 25.27 40.26 42.32 211.32
Traditional 38.51 39.46 27.07 26.88 40.85 34.89 207.66
Barry L. Plotz Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 = 0 1= 5 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
43.51 39.46 32.07 26.88 35.85 39.89 217.66
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State Games of Oregon
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, July 09, 2006 7:05:02 PM 7/9/2006  Page 3 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time Time
Ladies Traditional 40.26 32.28 25.52 22.50 40.03 34.93 195.52
Connivin' Katie Jones  Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2=10 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
50.26 37.28 30.52 22.50 35.03 44.93 220.52
B Western 35.65 32.24 25.99 22.54 38.69 43.38 198.49
Crotchity Old Grouch Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 2=10 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
40.65 32.24 25.99 27.54 43.69 53.38 223.49
Classic Cowboy 36.42 36.22 31.74 30.85 41.18 36.10 212,51
Buxton Lookout Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
36.42 41.22 41.74 30.85 36.18 41.10 22751
Frontier Cartridge 40.72 41.35 31.69 42.93 42.95 37.81 237.45
Copperhead Dave Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
40.72 41.35 31.69 42.93 37.95 37.81 232.45
Ladies Duelist 44.55 42.13 35.26 31.78 40.27 41.99 235.98
Idaho Sue Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
44.55 42.13 35.26 36.78 35.27 41.99 235.98
Traditional 37.13 33.29 26.47 24.59 50.54 46.69 218.71
Whiney Henry Yoho Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 2=10 2= 10 0= 0 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
42.13 38.29 26.47 34.59 55.54 46.69 243.71
Modern 50.44 41.81 28.73 27.89 47.40 38.27 234.54
Dynamite Capps Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 = 5 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
50.44 46.81 28.73 27.89 57.40 38.27 249.54
Ladies Duelist 40.51 40.95 37.74 29.71 45.99 39.34 234.24
Hoodoo Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 2=10 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
40.51 45.95 57.74 29.71 40.99 49.34 264.24
49'er 46.47 44.86 33.58 35.25 61.13 45.40 266.69
Dakota Gunsmoke Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
51.47 44.86 33.58 35.25 56.13 45.40 266.69
Veteran 50.93 49.41 47.87 36.02 58.62 51.06 293.91
Rogue River Ranger Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
50.93 49.41 47.87 36.02 53.62 51.06 288.91
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State Games of Oregon
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, July 09, 2006 7:05:02 PM 7/9/2006  Page 4 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time Time
Ladies Duelist 52.72 50.09 42.28 36.94 48.75 43.25 274.03
Antety Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 25
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
52.72 75.09 42.28 36.94 53.75 43.25 304.03
Classic Cowboy 56.88 48.77 34.10 31.25 50.34 40.03 261.37
Wimpy Hank Yoho Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 3= 15 2= 10 1= 5 2=10 50
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
56.88 58.77 49.10 41.25 50.34 50.03 306.37
Senior 46.73 49.97 33.93 28.57 44.02 46.99 250.21
Quiet Jake Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 8= 40 65
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
51.73 49.97 38.93 38.57 44.02 86.99 310.21
Classic Cowboy 54.78 48.27 32.67 33.30 61.65 59.31 289.98
Ricochet Ron Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
54.78 53.27 32.67 43.30 66.65 64.31 314.98
Buckaroo Boy 60.04 54.88 45.85 36.48 53.43 49.17 299.85
Darn Tootin' Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 2=10 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
60.04 59.88 50.85 41.48 53.43 59.17 324.85
Senior Duelist 48.70 44.78 36.04 49.16 64.16 50.56 293.40
Kalapooia Kid Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 6= 30 0= 0 1= 5 45
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
53.70 49.78 36.04 79.16 59.16 55.56 333.40
F C Duelist 50.26 47.96 37.69 40.72 67.73 53.88 298.24
Long Jim Handcock Misses: 2=10 1= 5 2=10 1= 5 1= 5 2=10 45
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
60.26 52.96 47.69 45.72 67.73 63.88 338.24
F C Duelist 50.07 60.72 48.39 44.30 62.08 57.71 323.27
Artemus Bad Penny Misses: 3=15 0= 0 0= 0 2=10 1= 5 0= 0 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
65.07 60.72 48.39 54.30 62.08 57.71 348.27
Ladies Duelist 53.44 50.20 48.57 45.18 58.12 56.15 311.66
Calamity Tam Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 3= 15 1= 5 45
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
58.44 60.20 58.57 45.18 68.12 61.15 351.66
Traditional 57.29 61.52 51.46 73.80 69.57 52.44 366.08
Grandview Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 = 0 = 10 30
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
57.29 61.52 56.46 88.80 64.57 62.44 391.08
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State Games of Oregon
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, July 09, 2006 7:05:02 PM 7/9/2006  Page S of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time Time
Ladies Senior Dueli 60.03 62.22 48.57 53.85 66.15 64.19 355.01
Ozark Rose Misses: 2= 10 3= 15 4= 20 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 55
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
70.03 77.22 68.57 53.85 66.15 69.19 405.01
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 24 30 28 31 28 36
Penalties: 0 3 1 1 1 0
Average Stage Time: 39.36 37.44 30.13 29.60 43.17 38.00
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State Games of Oregon
Individual Stage Results

Sunday, July 09, 2006 7:04:23 PM Shoot Date: 7/9/2006
Stage Place Stage Number: 1

1 Ol'#4 24.16

2 Territorial Ryder 26.14

3 Ramblin Dave 26.15

4 Purgatory Smith 26.53

5 Buckshot Shell-E 28.54
Stage Place Stage Number: 2

1 Purgatory Smith 24.06

2 Ramblin Dave 24.27

3 OI'#4 25.98

4 Tex Dover 27.34

5 Big Lou 27.38
Stage Place Stage Number: 3

1 Buffalo Wings Bryan 18.07

2 Territorial Ryder 19.16

3 OI'#4 19.54

4 Purgatory Smith 19.95

5 Will Shootem 20.53
Stage Place Stage Number: 4

1 Territorial Ryder 17.30

2 Purgatory Smith 18.36

3 PaleWolf Brunelle 19.33

4 Mid Valley Drifter 19.34

5 Buckshot Shell-E 19.98
Stage Place Stage Number: 5

1 Mid Valley Drifter 21.22

2 Ramblin Dave 21.98

3 OI'#4 22.66

4 Territorial Ryder 22.70

5 Purgatory Smith 22.95
Stage Place Stage Number: 6

1 Mid Valley Drifter 19.98

2 Ramblin Dave 22.76

3 Will Shootem 24.52

4 Purgatory Smith 24.81

5 Buffalo Wings Bryan 25.46



State Games of Oregon
Clean and Smooth

Sunday, July 09, 2006  7:05:41 PM Shoot date: 7/9/2006
Big Lou
Copperhead Dave
Mountain Rider
Purgatory Smith
Ramblin Dave

Rogue River Ranger

Total clean shooters: 6



